MICHAEL'S UNIFORMS

225 South Market St. Inglewood, CA 90301

Boy’s Uniform

Telephone (310) 672-2170

Saint Anne School

ITEM DESCRIPTION
PANTS By Universal - NAVY TWILL
HUSKY
PANTS Tom Sawyer - NAVY TWILL
REGULAR & SLIM HUSKY
Wrinkle Free & Scotchgard TEEN
SHORTS By Universal - NAVY
ADULT
POLO White W/ LOGO YOUTH

By Tom Sawyer w/ Stain Release = ADULT

Girl’s Uniform

JUMPER FORD PLAID
(K-5) HALF SIZES
SKORT FORD PLAID ALL SIZES
(K-8)
SKIRT FORD PLAID
(GR.6-8) MISSUS
POLO White W/ LOGO
(K-8) By Tom Sawyer w/ Stain Release

ADULT
PANTS NAVY TWILL
(K-8) By Becky Thatcher

Wrinkle Free and Stain Release MISSUS

SIZE
02 -07
08 - 14
16 - 20
10-20
04 —07
08-16
27-36
28 — 38
40 — 44

04 - 07
08 -14
16 - 20
28 —44

04 -20
S-XL

04 -16
6Y2 - 1612

04-16
S-XL

04 -20

04 - 06
07-16
03 -21

PRICE
$ 15.99
$15.99
$16.99
$17.99
$ 18.99
$22.99
$24.99
$26.99
$28.99

$13.99
$ 14.99
$15.99
$16.99

$16.99
$18.99

$36.99
$38.99

$35.99
$36.99
$38.99
$16.99
$ 18.99
$ 18.99

$22.99
$26.99



MICHAEL'S UNIFORMS

225 South Market St. Inglewood, CA 90301
Telephone (310) 672-2170

Saint Anne School

Boys and Girls Uniform

ITEM DESCRIPTION
JACKET Navy w/ Hood
By Universal

(School logo on jacket is optional, if required add $ 6.00)

T- SHIRT Ash W/ LOGO
(ALL GRADES)

SWEAT SHORTS Navy W/ LOGO
(ALL GRADES) Navy W/ LOGO

SWEAT SHIRT  Navy W/ LOGO
Navy W/ LOGO

SWEATPANTS  Navy W/ LOGO
Navy W/ LOGO

YOUTH
ADULT

ALL SIZES

YOUTH
ADULT

YOUTH
ADULT

YOUTH
ADULT

SIZE
S-XL
S-XL

S-XL
S-XL

S-XL
S-XL

S-XL
S-XL

PRICE
$29.99
$32.99

$9.99

$13.99
$ 14.99

$19.99
$21.99

$19.99
$21.99

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED OR YOUR MONEY BACK.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

EMBROIDERY

Student’s Name
School Logo

PAYMENT

$7.00
$ 8.00

Cash, ATM, Discover, MasterCard, Visa

STORE HOURS

Monday — Saturday

Sunday

DIRECTIONS
Take I-405 South, Exit on Manchester, Turn Left, Remain on Manchester for about
Imi., Turn Right on Market St., the destination will be on the right (225 South Market St).

9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
10:00 AM - 5:30 PM



