MICHAEL'S UNIFORMS

225 South Market St. Inglewood, CA 90301 Telephone (310) 672-2170

Saint Anne School

Boy's Un	iform			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION		SIZE	PRICE
PANTS	By Universal – NAVY TWILL		02 - 07	\$ 15.99
171110	by emversar TVTVT TVTEE		08 - 14	\$ 15.99
			16 – 20	\$ 16.99
		HUSKY	10 - 20	\$ 17.99
PANTS	Tom Sawyer – NAVY TWILL		04 - 07	\$ 18.99
	•		08 - 16	\$ 22.99
	REGULAR & SLIM	HUSKY	27 - 36	\$ 24.99
	Wrinkle Free & Scotchgard	TEEN	28 - 38	\$ 26.99
	-		40 - 44	\$ 28.99
SHORTS	By Universal - NAVY		04 - 07	\$ 13.99
	·		08 - 14	\$ 14.99
			16 - 20	\$ 15.99
		ADULT	28 - 44	\$ 16.99
POLO	White W/ LOGO	YOUTH	04 - 20	\$ 16.99
	By Tom Sawyer w/ Stain Release	ADULT	S - XL	\$ 18.99
Girl's Un	iform			
JUMPER	FORD PLAID		04 - 16	\$ 36.99
(K-5)		LF SIZES	$6\frac{1}{2} - 16\frac{1}{2}$	\$ 38.99
(11 0)			0,2 10,2	φ 50.
SKORT (K-8)	FORD PLAID A	LL SIZES		\$ 35.99
CKIDT	EODD DI AID		04 16	¢ 26 00
SKIRT	FORD PLAID	MISSUS	04 – 16 S – XL	\$ 36.99 \$ 38.99
(GR.6-8)		MISSUS	3 – AL	Ф 30.99
POLO	White W/ LOGO		04 - 20	\$ 16.99
(K-8)	By Tom Sawyer w/ Stain Release	ADULT	S – XL	\$ 18.99
PANTS	NAVY TWILL		04 - 06	\$ 18.99
(K-8)	By Becky Thatcher		07 - 16	\$ 22.99
	Wrinkle Free and Stain Release	MISSUS	03 - 21	\$ 26.99

MICHAEL'S UNIFORMS

225 South Market St. Inglewood, CA 90301 Telephone (310) 672-2170

Saint Anne School

Boys and Girls Uniform

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		SIZE	PRICE
JACKET	Navy w/ Hood	YOUTH	S - XL	\$ 29.99
	By Universal	ADULT	S - XL	\$ 32.99

(School logo on jacket is optional, if required add \$ 6.00)

T- SHIRT (ALL GRADES)	Ash W/ LOGO	ALL SIZES		\$ 9.99
SWEAT SHORTS	Navy W/ LOGO	YOUTH	S – XL	\$ 13.99
(ALL GRADES)	Navy W/ LOGO	ADULT	S – XL	\$ 14.99
SWEAT SHIRT	Navy W/ LOGO	YOUTH	S – XL	\$ 19.99
	Navy W/ LOGO	ADULT	S – XL	\$ 21.99
SWEATPANTS	Navy W/ LOGO	YOUTH	S – XL	\$ 19.99
	Navy W/ LOGO	ADULT	S – XL	\$ 21.99

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED OR YOUR MONEY BACK. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

EMBROIDERY

Student's Name \$ 7.00 School Logo \$ 8.00

PAYMENT

Cash, ATM, Discover, MasterCard, Visa

STORE HOURS

Monday – Saturday 9:30 AM – 6:30 PM Sunday 10:00 AM – 5:30 PM

DIRECTIONS

Take *I-405 South*, Exit on *Manchester*, Turn Left, Remain on *Manchester* for about 1mi., Turn Right on *Market St*., the destination will be on the right (225 South Market St).